Time
Session 2

10:30-10:36

10:37-10:43

10:44-10:50

10:51-10:57

10:58-11:04

11:05-11:11

Time

Session 2

11:12-11:18

11:19-11:25

11:26-11:32

11:33-11:39

11:40-11:46

11:47-11:53
11:54-12:00

12:00-2:00

Schedule

Title

Topic: Surgical Management of Clubfoot

P11

P12

P13

P14

P15

Discussion

Schedule

Differential distraction with Joshis External
Stabilization System (JESS) in the management
of resistant clubfeet in children

Use of system approach in surgical treatment
of equines deformity in recurrent clubfeet with
aseptic necrosis of talus

Clinical outcome of management of rocker
bottom deformity in clubfoot

New treatment in arthrogryposis by method
ofAlimkhanova R.S.

Our experience in external fixation in
recurrent clubfoot

Title

Topic: Surgical Management of Clubfoot

Pl6

P17

P18

P19

P20

B2

Discussion

Lunch

Ilizarov distraction histogenesis in relapsed
clubfoot

Is atypical clubfoot iatrogenic and can it be
corrected by Ponseti method?

Management of clubfoot by Ponseti technique -
our experience

The learning curve in the Ponseti method:
evolution in 15 years

Is casting effective for recurrence following
Ponseti clubfoot treatment?

Distribution of the Ponseti method in Russia
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Max Vavilov
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